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Sprint de la Dernière Chance
Mons, 25-11-2023

Epreuve 26 Dames, 100m Libre 11 ans et plus
25-11-23 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

11 - 14 ans

1. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 CCM 1:02.23 526 29.90 32.33
2. CONTE, Eloïse 10 CNT 1:04.27 477 30.84 33.43
3. LECHIFFLARD, Léa 09 CNSN 1:04.56 471 31.20 33.36
4. DYS, Maja 09 CNSN 1:04.58 471 31.00 33.58
5. VEDERNIKOVA, Vera 10 SCWR 1:05.54 450 31.76 33.78
6. EL MARGOUM, Inès 10 CNSN 1:06.41 433 32.14 34.27
7. NANNI, Audrey 09 CNSN 1:06.58 429 32.11 34.47
8. TOUQUET, Laura 09 SCWR 1:07.12 419 31.84 35.28
9. LEGRAND, Constance 09 CNT 1:07.68 409 32.97 34.71

10. PRIOUX, Maélie 10 CNT 1:07.69 409 32.82 34.87
11. LECLERCQ, Aline 10 CNT 1:07.74 408 33.27 34.47
12. LOUCKX, Célie 10 SCWR 1:10.44 363 34.48 35.96
13. BRACONI, Margerita 10 CNSN 1:11.32 349 33.81 37.51

VANDENBUSSCHE, Jade 09 CCM 1:11.32 349 33.95 37.37
15. BOUTRY, Zoélie 09 ESP 1:11.43 348 34.05 37.38
16. GIESSER, Elise 10 Helios 1:12.07 338 34.76 37.31
17. TOUQUET, Eline 12 SCWR 1:12.22 336 35.28 36.94
18. LICOP, Anaïs 09 Enln 1:12.81 328 34.81 38.00
19. CARDELLA, Victoria 09 Enln 1:13.97 313 35.04 38.93
20. INGHILLERI, Maëly 11 Enln 1:15.39 296 35.91 39.48
21. MICHELS, Julie 11 ESP 1:15.59 293 35.97 39.62
22. GIESSER, Camille 10 Helios 1:15.78 291 38.34 37.44
23. MONSTERLET, Margot 09 CNT 1:16.99 278 36.91 40.08
24. PETRE, Myriam 10 Enln 1:17.58 271 36.63 40.95
25. DELEPLANQUE, Erin 12 Helios 1:17.88 268 37.25 40.63
26. VANDENBUSSCHE, Thaïs 09 CNT 1:18.28 264 37.23 41.05
27. GOOSSENS, Louise 10 Helios 1:18.50 262 37.45 41.05
28. BLANKERT, Lina 10 Enln 1:20.05 247 38.03 42.02
29. DOHMEN, Ninon 11 Helios 1:20.74 241 39.39 41.35
30. MARTENS-LATTEUR, Tessa 12 CCM 1:21.93 230 39.36 42.57
31. DOMBRET, Aloïse 10 Helios 1:23.32 219 41.04 42.28
32. GIARRIZZO, Iliana 11 STC 1 1:23.42 218 39.24 44.18
33. CROWET, Audrey 11 STC 1 1:23.98 214 40.50 43.48
34. CORNET, Elisa 11 Helios 1:25.02 206 41.08 43.94
35. CARLIER, Néva 11 CCM 1:31.08 167 43.01 48.07
36. PUGENGER, Noémie 12 Enln 1:32.89 158 41.94 50.95
37. CASTRONOVO, Miléna 12 CCM 1:38.04 134 47.18 50.86
38. ALLAERTS, Lisy 12 CCM 1:39.72 127 45.33 54.39
39. DELOBBE, Lucie 12 Helios 1:42.44 118 48.62 53.82
40. FONTAINE, Léa 12 Helios 1:44.04 112 47.77 56.27
41. RADERMECKER, Zoé 12 Helios 1:54.41 84 52.44 1:01.97

14 - 18 ans

1. VEDERNIKOVA, Marina 08 SCWR 1:00.58 570 29.55 31.03
2. DEBOUVRIE, Lyse 08 CNT 1:01.77 538 29.73 32.04
3. CHABEAU, Romane 06 SCWR 1:02.01 532 29.88 32.13
4. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 CCM 1:02.23 526 29.90 32.33
5. LECUTIER, Hélène 07 ESP 1:04.42 474 31.18 33.24
6. LECHIFFLARD, Léa 09 CNSN 1:04.56 471 31.20 33.36
7. DYS, Maja 09 CNSN 1:04.58 471 31.00 33.58
8. NANNI, Audrey 09 CNSN 1:06.58 429 32.11 34.47
9. TOUQUET, Laura 09 SCWR 1:07.12 419 31.84 35.28

10. LEGRAND, Constance 09 CNT 1:07.68 409 32.97 34.71
11. BURET, Adèle 06 CNT 1:09.75 373 33.64 36.11
12. VANDENBUSSCHE, Jade 09 CCM 1:11.32 349 33.95 37.37
13. BOUTRY, Zoélie 09 ESP 1:11.43 348 34.05 37.38
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Sprint de la Dernière Chance
Mons, 25-11-2023

Epreuve 26, Dames, 100m Libre, 14 - 18 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

14. LICOP, Anaïs 09 Enln 1:12.81 328 34.81 38.00
15. LIEVYNS, Amandine 08 ESP 1:13.38 321 33.79 39.59
16. CARDELLA, Victoria 09 Enln 1:13.97 313 35.04 38.93
17. CAMBIER, Zéa 06 CCM 1:16.85 279 35.47 41.38
18. MONSTERLET, Margot 09 CNT 1:16.99 278 36.91 40.08
19. VANDENBUSSCHE, Thaïs 09 CNT 1:18.28 264 37.23 41.05
20. SZECEL, Noémie 07 Enln 1:25.01 206 41.29 43.72
21. KEGELART, Célia 07 ONS 1:34.12 152 43.21 50.91
22. BODDEN, Laura 06 ONS 1:38.56 132 45.36 53.20

19 ans et plus

1. SEBILLE, Chloé 02 Enln 1:05.85 444 32.05 33.80


